
Judge's Signatures

Level 4 NorCal States- North
Meet Results
Nov 12-13, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/13/2016 11:10:27 AM

Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Paulo3313
Rodina

9.125 9.450 9.3009.300 37.175
3T 1T 1T 2 1 

1 

Audrey Sanger3226
Head Over Heels

9.125 8.975 9.4759.300 36.875
3T 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Zoe Acaba3070
CGA

9.400 8.775 9.0259.250 36.450
1T 9T 3 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Young3337
Technique

9.400 8.825 9.1258.900 36.250
1T 7 6T 3 4 

4 

Taylor Remington3336
Technique

9.050 8.850 8.9759.125 36.000
5 6 4 5 5 

5 

Rebekah Bradley3148
Elevate

8.550 9.450 8.4258.550 34.975
7 1T 10T 13 6 

6 

Allison Cain3058
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.800 8.7508.900 34.900
8T 8 6T 8 7 

7 

Sadie Greenberg3303
Redwood Empire

8.450 8.600 8.7258.875 34.650
8T 12T 8 9 8 

8 

Gianna Moran3042
Black Diamond

8.000 9.250 8.5008.475 34.225
11 3 12 11T 9 

9 

Kaliya Madeiros3151
Elevate

8.750 9.050 8.5007.875 34.175
6 4 13 11T 10 

10 

Isabella Fonseca3081
CYC

7.900 8.700 8.8258.625 34.050
12 11 9 7 11 

11 

Jasmine Luria3350
The Cave

7.875 8.600 8.9508.550 33.975
13 12T 10T 6 12 

12 

Madison Allen3309
Riley's

8.200 8.150 8.6758.925 33.950
10 14 5 10 13 

13 

Tessa Taylor3212
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 8.775 0.0000.000 8.775
14 9T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Ly3136
Edge

9.350 9.575 9.4759.675 38.075
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Samantha Raycraft3237
Liberty

8.850 9.200 9.4759.600 37.125
4T 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Ava Wolfe3138
Edge

9.100 9.025 9.4259.250 36.800
2 6 3 3 3 

3 

Emma Graw3133
Edge

8.750 8.925 9.0509.075 35.800
9 7 5 4 4 

4 

Olivia Lewis3191
Golden Bear

8.850 9.250 8.9008.750 35.750
4T 2 9 6T 5 

5 

Rilee Gloyn3041
Black Diamond

8.825 8.775 8.8758.900 35.375
7 8 7 8 6 

6 

Kaylee Gerardot3202
GymStars Stockton

8.775 9.175 8.8258.375 35.150
8 4T 12 9 7 

7 

Savannah Banchieri3167
Extreme

8.575 8.350 9.0259.125 35.075
10 11 4 5 8 

8 

Tina Metro3088
Champion Gymnastics

8.950 8.000 8.9008.975 34.825
3 13 6 6T 9 

9 

Amelia Cosci3302
Redwood Empire

7.875 8.325 8.7758.800 33.775
15 12 8 10 10 

10 

Presley Carter3149
Elevate

8.525 9.175 7.2508.625 33.575
11T 4T 10 15 11 

11 

Kayla Frank3354
Tricks Folsom

8.075 8.700 8.5758.175 33.525
13T 9 14 12T 12 

12 

Layla O'Connor3304
Redwood Empire

8.850 7.775 8.5758.275 33.475
4T 14 13 12T 13 

13 

Emily Pesch3292
Redwood Coast

8.525 8.375 8.7507.775 33.425
11T 10 15 11 14 

14 

Brooke Byrd3168
Extreme

8.075 7.000 8.1758.575 31.825
13T 15 11 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amani Rizvi3003
Accel

9.425 9.400 9.4009.300 37.525
3 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Pia Marie Calub3094
Classic

9.525 9.525 9.5758.750 37.375
1 1 10 1 2 

2 

Adrianne Freeman3169
Extreme

9.500 8.850 8.8258.975 36.150
2 6 7 8 3 

3 

Isabella Chow3236
Liberty

8.175 9.375 8.7009.275 35.525
12 3 3 11T 4 

4 

Kristina Litvinova3059
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.275 9.1009.300 35.400
6 12 1T 3 5T

5T

Amelia Jones3180
Galaxy

8.675 9.200 8.9008.625 35.400
7T 5 11 6T 5T

5T

Miah Lopez3116
Dream Xtreme

8.050 9.225 8.9259.125 35.325
14 4 4T 5 7 

7 

Emma Duval3179
Galaxy

8.675 8.800 8.6758.825 34.975
7T 7 9 13 8 

8 

Ani Mendoza3117
Dream Xtreme

8.500 8.675 8.7508.925 34.850
10 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Grace Sloan3172
Extreme

8.750 8.250 8.9508.600 34.550
5 13 12 4 10 

10 

Sofia Patriquin3107
Davis Diamonds

7.850 8.475 8.4509.125 33.900
15 10 4T 15 11 

11 

Payton Tubbs3060
Byers Roseville

8.125 8.050 8.7009.000 33.875
13 14 6 11T 12 

12 

Megan Stephenson3361
Vacaville

8.775 7.700 8.7508.575 33.800
4 15 13 9T 13 

13 

Salise Amezcua3166
Extreme

8.425 8.775 8.9007.400 33.500
11 8 15 6T 14 

14 

Skylar Fitt3150
Elevate

8.550 8.425 8.5257.850 33.350
9 11 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amyah Jallah3095
Classic

9.200 9.425 9.5009.525 37.650
3 4 2 2 1 

1 

Sarah Kamigaki3134
Edge

8.950 9.525 9.5259.575 37.575
4T 1 1 1 2 

2 

Adysienn Whitney3181
Galaxy

9.800 9.450 9.2008.750 37.200
1 2T 7 4 3 

3 

Alexandra Long3135
Edge

8.950 9.450 9.3009.375 37.075
4T 2T 4 3 4 

4 

Miami Atteberry3274
Oroville

9.675 9.325 9.1258.900 37.025
2 6T 6 5 5 

5 

Alexa Schmeltzer3004
Accel

8.475 8.925 9.1009.425 35.925
11 9 3 6T 6 

6 

Hannah Ruth3137
Edge

8.600 9.000 9.1009.200 35.900
9 8 5 6T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Lynn3325
Santa Rosa

8.775 9.325 8.7508.450 35.300
7 6T 12 11 8 

8 

Riyana Martinez3285
Pacific Edge

8.500 9.375 8.6258.425 34.925
10 5 13 13 9 

9 

Marianna Gumas3203
GymStars Stockton

8.700 8.400 9.0258.675 34.800
8 11 8 8 10 

10 

Mackenzie Kopple3335
Technique

8.400 8.650 8.6508.500 34.200
12 10 10T 12 11 

11 

Kayla Won3204
GymStars Stockton

8.800 7.800 8.7758.500 33.875
6 13 10T 10 12 

12 

Talisa Scarlett3310
Riley's

8.200 7.425 8.8508.600 33.075
13 14 9 9 13 

13 

Megan Kondas3171
Extreme

7.950 8.300 8.4007.875 32.525
14 12 14 14 14 

14 
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